C
A
T
A
L
O
G
 2

CUSTOM SHIPPING BOX
Slick is proud to present its new product: the corrugated cardboard box made from 100% recycled and recyclable materials.
It is a true chameleon of packaging. The wing box, made of corrugated cardboard, has a flap that is inserted on the sides offering rigidity
and a solid closure. From industrial usage to the elegant box packaging, it can pack a large variety of products.
Product description:_______________________________________________________________
➜ Choice of corrugated cardboard: kraft or natural white/1-side
➜ 4-color process printing on all sides
➜ Can be assembled in a few seconds
➜ Delivered flat, unassembled
➜ 3 week production time (after approval of the proof )
NET PRICING
Price – 5 (Net) | 4-color process printing on 1 side___________________________________________________________
Product No Interior Sizes 50 100 200 300 500_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BEOF070601B1P1 7” X 6” X 1” 9.35 $ 5.29 $ 3.30 $ 2.67 $ 2.12 $
BEOR040404B1P1 4” X 4” X 4” 9.68 $ 5.60 $ 3.68 $ 3.00 $ 2.45 $
BEOF040402B1P1 4” X 4” X 2” 10.41 $ 6.27 $ 4.31 $ 3.61 $ 3.03 $
BEOF060602B1P1 6” X 6” X 2” 10.51 $ 6.37 $ 4.41 $ 3.71 $ 3.13 $
BEOF100901B1P1 10” X 9” X 1.5” 10.61 $ 6.47 $ 4.51 $ 3.81 $ 3.23 $
BEOF080503B1P1 8” X 5” X 3” 11.75 $ 7.87 $ 6.04 $ 5.29 $ 4.68 $
BEOF130902B1P1 13” X 9” X 2” 11.85 $ 7.97 $ 6.14 $ 5.39 $ 4.78 $
BEOF090604B1P1 9” X 6” X 4” 11.95 $ 8.07 $ 6.24 $ 5.49 $ 4.88 $
BEOF100803B1P1 10” X 8” X 3.5” 12.05 $ 8.17 $ 6.34 $ 5.59 $ 4.98 $
BEOF120906B1P1 12” X 9” X 6” 23.49 $ 15.74 $ 12.07 $ 10.59 $ 9.36 $
BEBv030312B1P1 3.5 x 3.5 x 12.5’’ 10.90 $ 6.56 $ 4.50 $ 3.78 $ 3.17 $
All other sizes available at extra cost.
Contact our representatives for more information.
CATALOGUE JEUX DE CARTES SLICK 2023 ANGLAIS.indd   19 2023-03-08   1:47 PM
BO
X
ES
SLICK SINCE 1995BOXES
20
CUSTOM SHIPPING BOX
Slick is proud to present its new product: the corrugated cardboard box made from 100% recycled and recyclable materials.
It is a true chameleon of packaging. The wing box, made of corrugated cardboard, has a flap that is inserted on the sides offering rigidity
and a solid closure. From industrial usage to the elegant box packaging, it can pack a large variety of products.
Product description:_______________________________________________________________
➜ Choice of corrugated cardboard: kraft or natural white/1-side
➜ 4-color process printing on all sides
➜ Can be assembled in a few seconds
➜ Delivered flat, unassembled
➜ 3 week production time (after approval of the proof )
NET PRICING
Price – 5 (Net) | Impression 2 côtés en 4 couleurs process___________________________________________________________
No produit Format intérieur 50 100 200 300 500_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BEOF070601B2P2 7” X 6” X 1” 11.95 $ 6.79 $ 4.25 $ 3.44 $ 2.74 $
BEOR040404B2P2 4” X 4” X 4” 12.46 $ 7.26 $ 4.78 $ 3.91 $ 3.21 $
BEOF040402B2P2 4” X 4” X 2” 13.60 $ 8.27 $ 5.70 $ 4.81 $ 4.06 $
BEOF060602B2P2 6” X 6” X 2” 13.70 $ 8.37 $ 5.80 $ 4.91 $ 4.16 $
BEOF100901B2P2 10” X 9” X 1.5” 13.80 $ 8.47 $ 5.90 $ 5.01 $ 4.26 $
BEOF080503B2P2 8” X 5” X 3” 16.10 $ 10.85 $ 8.33 $ 7.35 $ 6.55 $
BEOF130902B2P2 13” X 9” X 2” 16.20 $ 10.95 $ 8.43 $ 7.45 $ 6.65 $
BEOF090604B2P2 9” X 6” X 4” 16.30 $ 11.05 $ 8.53 $ 7.55 $ 6.75 $
BEOF100803B2P2 10” X 8” X 3.5” 16.40 $ 11.15 $ 8.63 $ 7.65 $ 6.85 $
BEOF120906B2P2 12” X 9” X 6” 32.2 $ 21.7 $ 16.65 $ 14.7 $ 13.10 $
BEBv030312B2P2 3.5 x 3.5 x 12.5’’ 14.08 $ 8.54 $ 5.88 $ 4.96 $ 4.19 $
All other sizes available at extra cost.
Contact our representatives for more information.
CATALOGUE JEUX DE CARTES SLICK 2023 ANGLAIS.indd   20 2023-03-08   1:47 PM

It is a true chameleon of packaging. The wing box, made of corrugated cardboard, has a flap that is inserted on the sides offering rigidity
and a solid closure. From industrial usage to the elegant box packaging, it can pack a large variety of products.
Product description:_______________________________________________________________
➜ Choice of corrugated cardboard: kraft or natural white/1-side
➜ 4-color process printing on all sides
➜ Can be assembled in a few seconds
➜ Delivered flat, unassembled
➜ 3 week production time (after approval of the proof )
➜ Add a $250.00 fee for logo matrix
(payable on the first order only)
NET PRICING
Price – 5 (Net) | Hot-Stamping on front side___________________________________________________________
Product No Inside size 50 100 200 300 500_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BEOF070601B1H1 7” X 6” X 1” 8.39 $ 4.63 $ 2.95 $ 2.42 $ 1.94 $
BEOR040404B1H1 4” X 4” X 4” 8.54 $ 4.78 $ 3.23 $ 2.68 $ 2.19 $
BEOF040402B1H1 4” X 4” X 2” 8.88 $ 5.15 $ 3.59 $ 3.01 $ 2.50 $
BEOF060602B1H1 6” X 6” X 2” 8.98 $ 5.25 $ 3.69 $ 3.11 $ 2.60 $
BEOF100901B1H1 10” X 9” X 1.5” 9.08 $ 5.35 $ 3.79 $ 3.21 $ 2.70 $
BEOF080503B1H1 8” X 5” X 3” 9.11 $ 5.82 $ 4.36 $ 3.79 $ 3.28 $
BEOF130902B1H1 13” X 9” X 2” 9.21 $ 5.92 $ 4.46 $ 3.89 $ 3.38 $
BEOF090604B1H1 9” X 6” X 4” 9.31 $ 6.02 $ 4.56 $ 3.99 $ 3.48 $
BEOF100803B1H1 10” X 8” X 3.5” 9.41 $ 6.12 $ 4.66 $ 4.09 $ 3.58 $
BEOF120906B1H1 12” X 9” X 6” 14.60 $ 9.81 $ 7.81 $ 6.89 $ 6.07 $
BEBv030312B1H1 3.5 x 3.5 x 12.5’’ 9.39 $ 5.45 $ 3.79 $ 3.19 $ 2.65 $
All other sizes available at extra cost.
Contact our representatives for more information.
CATALOGUE JEUX DE CARTES SLICK 2023 ANGLAIS.indd   21 2023-03-08   1:47 PM

YOUR PRODUCTS…
  OURS PACKAGING…
We offer a range of standard boxes with the possibility to customize the lid in 4-color process. This type of box allows you to put your
promotional items (garment, USB key, booklet, cards, etc.) for your events or corporate gifts.
Offer a beautiful packaging solution to your customers!
Description:
➜ 9 sizes available
➜ 2 pieces (bottom and top)
➜ 15 pts cardboard glossy white 1 side
➜ Folding mechanism that allows for doubled edges
➜ 4-color process print on the top
➜ Delivered flat unassembled, with 2 lines of glue (can be delivered fully assembled at additional cost)
Price – 6 (E)  | 4-color process printing________________________________________________________________
Product No Interior size 50 100 200 300 500 1000_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
B15SRWT060301P1 6” X 3.5” X 1.25” 3.45 $ 2.44 $ 1.95 $ 1.78 $ 1.66 $ 1.56 $
B15SRWT060302P1 6” X 3.5” X 2.25” 4.75 $ 3.27 $ 2.54 $ 2.29 $ 2.10 $ 1.96 $
B15SRWT060303P1 6” X 3.5” X 3.25” 4.76 $ 3.28 $ 2.55 $ 2.30 $ 2.11 $ 1.97 $
B15SRWT080501P1 8” X 5” X 1.25” 4.82 $ 3.28 $ 2.53 $ 2.26 $ 2.07 $ 1.92 $
B15SRWT080502P1 8” X 5” X 2.25” 5.08 $ 3.54 $ 2.80 $ 2.53 $ 2.34 $ 2.19 $
B15SRWT080503P1 8” X 5” X 3.25” 5.57 $ 4.03 $ 3.29 $ 3.02 $ 2.83 $ 2.68 $
B15SRWT100601P1 10” X 6.5” X 1.25” 4.85 $ 3.31 $ 2.57 $ 2.30 $ 2.11 $ 1.96 $
B15SRWT100602P1 10” X 6.5” X 2.25” 5.11 $ 3.57 $ 2.83 $ 2.56 $ 2.37 $ 2.22 $
B15SRWT100603P1 10” X 6.5” X 3.25” 5.57 $ 4.03 $ 3.29 $ 3.02 $ 2.83 $ 2.68 $
Custom size available upon request.
Grouping of batches available when same size.
Available sizes
COvER